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KOCHEN/ESSEN/WOHNEN
ZIMMER

KOCHEN/ESSEN/WOHNEN
SCHLAFEN
ZIMMER 
BAD

34,32 m²
11,51 m²
  8,85 m²
  4,77 m²

Wohnung Nr. 5
Dachgeschoss/3 Zimmer

WOHNFLÄCHE 59,45 m²

Abweichungen bei den Flächenangaben bleiben vorbehalten!
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